DATE

10/13/16
10/28/16

11/02/16
01/11/17
03/07/17
03/15/17
06/12/17
07/12/17
08/21/17

UNIT #

12E
30B

12F
33A
20C
14D
30B
21D
34B

STREET

HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE

HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE
HARBOUR VILLAGE

LIST

4965
4842

7720
7090

133
6311
4842
9225
2688

ASSESSMENT

$125,400
$145,100

$136,000
$127,900
$107,200
$127,700
$145,100
$132,600
$132,100

SALE PRICE

$222,000
$264,000

$224,000
$185,000
$155,000
$210,000
$254,300
$238,000
$245,000





