DATE	UNIT #	STREET	LIST	ASSESSMENT	SALE PRICE
10/13/16	12E	HARBOUR VILLAGE	4965	\$125,400	\$222,000
10/28/16	30B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	4842	\$145,100	\$264,000
11/02/16	12F	HARBOUR VILLAGE	7720	\$136,000	\$224,000
01/11/17	33A	HARBOUR VILLAGE	7090	\$127,900	\$185,000
03/07/17	20C	HARBOUR VILLAGE	133	\$107,200	\$155,000
03/15/17	14D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	6311	\$127,700	\$210,000
06/12/17	30B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	4842	\$145,100	\$254,300
07/12/17	21D	HARBOUR VILLAGE	9225	\$132,600	\$238,000
08/21/17	34B	HARBOUR VILLAGE	2688	\$132,100	\$245,000